PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

MA931 - Regular Weight Coverall with
Tape

Collection: 100% Cotton High Visibility

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 100% Cotton Drill, 310g

Outer Carton: 10

Product information

100% Pre Shrunk 2 tone Cotton Coveralls with tapeFunctional pocket
design with deep hip pockets, 2 large back pockets and right chest pocket
with flap and metal button closure and left chest with pen division layered
pockets.Reinforced stress points for wearer durability and comfort.Durable
Metal stud closure and HiVisTex reflective tape around body, arms and
legs.

100% Cotton High Visibility

This range of cleverly crafted traditional designs has been constructed
using our high specification 100% Cotton.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent
requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with
the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our
High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style,
comfort, protection and performance.

Standards

AS 4602.1 Class D/N

Features

- Concealed snap front for easy access

- Contrast panels for protection against dirt

- Reflective tape for increased visibility

- 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays

- Reinforced seams for extra durability and strength

- 8 pockets for ample storage

- Made from 100% cotton fabric for added comfort and breathability

- Large back pockets
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Test House

Wash care

XL A @

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

MA931YNRO77
MA931YNR082
MA931YNRO087
MA931YNR092
MA931YNR097
MA931YNR102
MA931YNR107
MA931YNR112
MA931YNR117

Colour

Yellow/Navy
Yellow/Navy
Yellow/Navy
Yellow/Navy
Yellow/Navy
Yellow/Navy
Yellow/Navy
Yellow/Navy

Yellow/Navy

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458

EAN13

9343758013542
9343758013559
9343758013566
9343758013573
9343758013580
9343758013597
9343758013603
9343758013610
9343758051971

GTIN/DUN14

15036146905895
15036146905901
15036146905918
15036146905925
15036146905932
15036146905949
15036146905956
15036146905963
15036146905970
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