

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

MA931 - Regular Weight Coverall with

TapeCollection:100% Cotton High VisibilityRange:High VisibilityShell Fabric:100% Cotton Drill, 310gOuter Carton:10

Product information

100% Pre Shrunk 2 tone Cotton Coveralls with tapeFunctional pocket design with deep hip pockets, 2 large back pockets and right chest pocket with flap and metal button closure and left chest with pen division layered pockets.Reinforced stress points for wearer durability and comfort.Durable Metal stud closure and HiVisTex reflective tape around body, arms and legs.

100% Cotton High Visibility

This range of cleverly crafted traditional designs has been constructed using our high specification 100% Cotton.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style, comfort, protection and performance.

Standards

AS 4602.1 Class D/N



Features

- · Concealed snap front for easy access
- Contrast panels for protection against dirt
- Reflective tape for increased visibility
- 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- Reinforced seams for extra durability and strength
- 8 pockets for ample storage
- Made from 100% cotton fabric for added comfort and breathability
- · Large back pockets



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

MA931 - Regular Weight Coverall with Tape

Test House



Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m ³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
MA931YNR077	Yellow/Navy	43.0	28.0	38.0	0.9990	0.0458	9343758013542	15036146905895
MA931YNR082	Yellow/Navy	43.0	28.0	38.0	0.9990	0.0458	9343758013559	15036146905901
MA931YNR087	Yellow/Navy	43.0	28.0	38.0	0.9990	0.0458	9343758013566	15036146905918
MA931YNR092	Yellow/Navy	43.0	28.0	38.0	0.9990	0.0458	9343758013573	15036146905925
MA931YNR097	Yellow/Navy	43.0	28.0	38.0	0.9990	0.0458	9343758013580	15036146905932
MA931YNR102	Yellow/Navy	43.0	28.0	38.0	0.9990	0.0458	9343758013597	15036146905949
MA931YNR107	Yellow/Navy	43.0	28.0	38.0	0.9990	0.0458	9343758013603	15036146905956
MA931YNR112	Yellow/Navy	43.0	28.0	38.0	0.9990	0.0458	9343758013610	15036146905963
MA931YNR117	Yellow/Navy	43.0	28.0	38.0	0.9990	0.0458	9343758051971	15036146905970